Fall 2013 Final Exam Schedule

If you have three or more final exams scheduled on the same day, you are entitled to arrange
an alternative exam time for the last exam or exams scheduled on that day. Also, if you have
two final exams scheduled to meet at the same time you are entitle to arrange an alternative
examination time for the later course. To qualify for rescheduling final exam times, you must
provide evidence that you have three or more exams on the same day or two exams meeting
at the same time, and arrangements must be made with your instructor no later than the end
of the sixth week of the semester (Wednesday, October 9, 2013).

For the complete final examination policy, see the University of Colorado at Boulder Catalog.

Explanation of Abbreviations Used for Days:

M Monday TH Thursday
T Tuesday F Friday
w Wednesday S Saturday

Check with your instructor for class meeting times that do not fall within the standard
meeting patterns.

Common Final Exams

APPM 1340, 1345, 1350, 1360, 2350, 2360 Wed. |Dec18 7:30 a.m.-10:00 a.m.
BCOR 2000, 3010 Mon. |Dec16 |7:30 a.m.-10:00 a.m.
CHEM 1021, 1113, 1133, 1251, 3311 Sat. Dec 14 |7:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.
EBIO 1030, 1210 Wed. |Dec 18 |10:30 a.m.-1:00 p.m.
FREN 1010, 1020, 1050, 2110, 2120 Sat. Dec 14 |10:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
GRMN 1010, 1020, 2010, 2020 Sat. Dec 14 |10:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
ITAL 1010, 1020, 2110, 2120 Sat. Dec 14 10:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

MATH 1300, 1310, 2300, 2400 Mon. |Dec 16 [10:30 a.m.-1:00 p.m.


http://www.colorado.edu/catalog/

MCDB 1150

PHYS 1110, 1120, 2010

RUSS 1010, 2010

SPAN 1010, 1020, 2110, 2120, 2150, 3000

Final Exam Schedule

Classes

Meeting

MWF, M-F

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Tue.

Tue.

Mon.

Sat.

Wed.

Sat.

Mon.

Thur.

Exam Date/Time

Dec 17

Dec 17

Dec 16

Dec 14

Dec 18

Dec 14

Dec 16

Dec 19

7:30 p.m. -
10:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m. -
10:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m. -
10:00 p.m.

7:30 a.m. -
10:00 a.m.

Wed.

Tue.

Tue.

Tue.

Classes
Meeting
TTH

8:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Evening
classes
T, TH*

Evening
classes
TH only*

Dec 18

Dec 17

Dec 17

Dec 17

Thur.

Mon.

Tue.

Wed.

Sat.

Wed.

Tue.

Thu.

10:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

10:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

7:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

7:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

Exam Date/Time

Dec19 oo
Dec16 | pm
Dec 17 o pm,
Dec 18 1500 pm.
Dec 1|0 pm.
Dec 18| og o
D17 1000 prm.
19 L iopm



7:30 a.m. -
+00pm.Mon. Dec 16 10:00 a.m.
Evening .
classes Mon. |Dec 16 10380pmm -
M, MW* :00 p.m.
Evening .
classes Wed. |Dec 18 10380pmm -
W only* :00 p.m.

*All classes beginning at 5:00 p.m. or later are considered to be "evening" classes.
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