Fall 2013 Final Exam Schedule

If you have three or more final exams scheduled on the same day, you are entitled to arrange an alternative exam time for the last exam or exams scheduled on that day. Also, if you have two final exams scheduled to meet at the same time you are entitle to arrange an alternative examination time for the later course. To qualify for rescheduling final exam times, you must provide evidence that you have three or more exams on the same day or two exams meeting at the same time, and arrangements must be made with your instructor no later than the end of the sixth week of the semester (Wednesday, October 9, 2013).

For the complete final examination policy, see the University of Colorado at Boulder Catalog.

Explanation of Abbreviations Used for Days:

Μ	Monday	TH	Thursday
т	Tuesday	F	Friday
W	Wednesday	S	Saturday

Check with your instructor for class meeting times that do not fall within the standard meeting patterns.

Common Final Exams

APPM 1340, 1345, 1350, 1360, 2350, 2360	Wed.	Dec 18	7:30 a.m 10:00 a.m.
BCOR 2000, 3010	Mon.	Dec 16	7:30 a.m 10:00 a.m.
CHEM 1021, 1113, 1133, 1251, 3311	Sat.	Dec 14	7:30 a.m 10:00 a.m.
EBIO 1030, 1210	Wed.	Dec 18	10:30 a.m 1:00 p.m.
FREN 1010, 1020, 1050, 2110, 2120	Sat.	Dec 14	10:30 a.m 1:00 p.m.
GRMN 1010, 1020, 2010, 2020	Sat.	Dec 14	10:30 a.m 1:00 p.m.
ITAL 1010, 1020, 2110, 2120	Sat.	Dec 14	10:30 a.m 1:00 p.m.
MATH 1300, 1310, 2300, 2400	Mon.	Dec 16	10:30 a.m 1:00 p.m.

MCDB 1150	Wed.	Dec 18	10:30 a.m 1:00 p.m.
PHYS 1110, 1120, 2010	Tue.	Dec 17	10:30 a.m 1:00 p.m.
RUSS 1010, 2010	Tue.	Dec 17	7:30 a.m 10:00 a.m.
SPAN 1010, 1020, 2110, 2120, 2150, 3000	Tue.	Dec 17	7:30 a.m 10:00 a.m.

Final Exam Schedule

Classes Meeting MWF, M-F	Exam Date/Time			Classes Meeting TTH	Exam Date/Time		
8:00 a.m.	Tue.	Dec 17	7:30 p.m 10:00 p.m.	8:00 a.m.	Thur.	Dec 19	10:30 a.m 1:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.	Tue.	Dec 17	1:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.	9:30 a.m.	Mon.	Dec 16	1:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.	Mon.	Dec 16	4:30 p.m 7:00 p.m.	11:00 a.m.	Tue.	Dec 17	4:30 p.m 7:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m.	Sat.	Dec 14	4:30 p.m 7:00 p.m.	12:30 p.m.	Wed.	Dec 18	7:30 p.m 10:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.	Wed.	Dec 18	4:30 p.m 7:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	Sat.	Dec 14	1:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.	Sat.	Dec 14	7:30 p.m 10:00 p.m.	3:30 p.m.	Wed.	Dec 18	1:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.	Mon.	Dec 16	7:30 p.m 10:00 p.m.	Evening classes T, TH*	Tue.	Dec 17	7:30 p.m 10:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.	Thur.	Dec 19	7:30 a.m 10:00 a.m.	Evening classes TH only*	Thu.	Dec 19	10:30 a.m 1:00 p.m.